
DAY,	  DATE                        	 OPPONENT				    SITE	  	    		   
Tuesday, March 5		  JV Meet #1				    Joe Yenni Stadium
Thursday, March 7		  JH El Taco Loco Invitational		  Muss Bertolino-Kenner
Friday, March 8		  Judy Baehr Invitational-V		  Covington High School
Thursday, March 14		  Don Raymond Relays-V		  Hahnville High School
Friday, March 15		  Crusader Relays-V			   Tad Gormley Stadium
Fri-Saturday, March 15	 Texas Distance Festival-V		  Carroll High School-Texas
Tuesday, March 19		  JV Meet #2				    Hoss Memtsas Stadium-Harvey
Thursday, March 21		  JH A1-ABC Relays			   Muss Bertolino-Kenner
Friday, March 22		  Ronnie Doyle Invitational-V		  Joe Yenni Stadium
Wednesday, March 27		 Keefe Hecker Invitational-V		  Tad Gormley Stadium
Friday, April 5			   Chubby Marks Invitational-V		 Tad Gormley Stadium
Saturday, April 6		  Mobile Challenge of Champions	 St. Paul’s Episcopal HS-Mobile

DISTRICT/REGIONALS/STATE
Friday April 12		  9-5A JV District Meet			  Tad Gormley Stadium
Thursday April 18		  9-5A Varsity District Meet		  Tad Gormley Stadium
Wednesday April 24	   	 5A Region 3-Qualifiers		  Hahnville High School
Saturday May 4		  5A State-Qualifiers			   LSU Stadium-Baton Rouge

District - Region 3- Holy Cross, Jesuit, John Curtis, Karr, Brother Martin, Rummel, St. Aug

SPRING 2024
Outdoor Schedule-Varsity, JV and JH 


